Helpful Links

Unified Development Code (UDC)
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city hall/departments/planning development services/land development/z
oning__unified development code/unified development code

Independent School Districts

Arlington ISD - Cindy G. Powell (cpowell@aisd.net)

Mansfield ISD - Jeff Brogden, JeffBrogden@misdmail.org or Karen Wiesman, KarenWiesman@misdmail.org
In Arlington, all school districts (HEBISD, AISD, MISD, KISD, FWISD) are notified for Zoning Cases. If the project
is located in AISD, we will notify AISD directly, as we consistently do for all multi-family projects (market rate,
student, senior, etc.) for comments.

Arlington Virtual Maps
http://gis.arlingtontx.gov/mapsonline/

Consolidated Plan
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city hall/departments/office of strategic initiatives/grants management/pl
anning and reporting

Comprehensive Plan
https://www.joomag.com/magazine/arlington-comprehensive-plan-update-adopted-3-17-
2015/08791840014145270967?short

Arlington Neighborhood Engagement Program
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city hall/departments/office of strategic initiatives/neighborhood engage

ment _program

http://data-arlingtontx.opendata.arcgis.com/datasets/neighborhood-
network/data?where=CITY%20%3D%20'Arlington’

Landmark Preservation Commission
Staff Liaison: Sarah Stubblefield, Sarah.Stubblefield@arlingtontx.gov or 817-459-6566

Citywide and Area Plans

Includes: Downtown Master Plan, Collins Street & Pioneer Parkway Design Guidelines, Thoroughfare
Development Plan, Impact Fee Program, US 287 Corridor Strategic Plan, New York Avenue Corridor Strategy,
Division Street Corridor Strategy, Hike and Bike System Master Plan, Neighborhood Engagement Program
https://www.arlingtontx.gov/city hall/departments/office of strategic initiatives/citywide and area pla
ns

City of Arlington Contacts for Questions Regarding:

Comprehensive Plan, Gincy Thoppil Gincy.Thoppil@arlingtontx.gov
Opportunity Zone and TIRZ/TIF, Bruce Payne Bruce.Payne@arlingtontx.gov
Housing Tax Credits, Mindy Cochran Mindy.Cochran@arlingtontx.gov
Citywide and Area Plans, Lindsay Mitchell Lyndsay.Mitchell@arlingtontx.gov
Consolidated Plan and NRSA, Sheryl Kenny Sheryl.Kenny@arlingtontx.gov
Neighborhoods, Sarah Stubblefield Sarah.Stubblefield@arlingtontx.gov
Gas Wells, Jessica Youngblood Jessica.Youngblood@arlingtontx.gov
Flood Plain, Amy Cannon Amy.Cannon@arlingtontx.gov
Assistant City Manager, Jennifer Wichmann Jennifer.Wichmann@arlingtontx.gov

Planning Manager, Jennifer Pruitt Jennifer.Pruitt@arlingtontx.gov
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